
Sl.No. Application No. Candidate Name DOB Category

1 160501-1001 ARUN KUMAR CHANDRASEKAR 28/10/1987 UR

2 160501-1002 ABHIJIT PANI 01/05/1983 UR

3 160501-1008 RAJA ROUT 03/06/1987 UR

4 160501-1009 VIKAS KUMAR 01/02/1987 UR

5 160501-1010 DR. SUBHRA RANI PATRA 01/07/1984 UR

6 160501-1013 MOHAMED ASAN BASIRI M 15/01/1988 UR

7 160501-1014 DIPAK KUMARGIRI 09/03/1986 UR

8 160501-1015 ARJITA DAS 25/11/1986 UR

9 160501-1027 ASADI SRINIVASULU 15/07/1977 SC

10 160501-1029 ROHIT MAHAJAN 11/04/1990 UR

11 160501-1031 ANANTHA SUNILMALIGI 01/05/1986 UR

12 160501-1035 ASWATHIM MADHU 26/09/1991 UR

13 160501-1036 VEER ALAKSHENDRA 27/02/1987 UR

14 160501-1038 OISHEE MAZUMDER 29/05/1987 UR

15 160501-1039 AMIT KUMARMONDAL 16/03/1988 SC

16 160501-1041 ANKITSHARMA 01/01/1986 UR

17 160501-1043 MOHIT PRAMOD SHARMA 11/02/1985 UR

18 160501-1044 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 11/09/1987 UR

19 160501-1049 SMITAPADHY 01/07/1981 UR

20 160501-1055 SHIV DUTT 02/03/1984 UR

21 160501-1056 NITAI PAITYA 23/11/1983 UR

22 160501-1057 TAMAL GHOSH 03/05/1985 UR

23 160501-1058 YOGESH SINGH 15/07/1984 UR

24 160501-1059 ANANDA SANKARKUNDU 10/06/1985 UR

25 160501-1061 MRINMOYRIT 22/12/1984 UR

26 160501-1062 GOPIKRISHNAN A 20/08/1987 OBC

27 160501-1064 AYONA CHAKRABORTY 21/01/1978 SC

28 160501-1067 BUDDHA DEVPRADHAN 21/01/1985 UR

29 160501-1071 RAJA SEKARAN R 01/06/1988 OBC

30 160501-1073 DEBASIS BHATTACHARJEE 25/10/1987 UR

31 160501-1075 SACHIN SINGH 25/07/1985 OBC

32 160501-1076 RAJIBMALIK 23/08/1988 UR

33 160501-1080 ANANYA CHATTOPADHYAY 05/04/1986 UR

34 160501-1081 M MALLIKARJUNA NAIK 01/05/1981 ST

35 160501-1082 MANECIUS SELVAKUMAR 28/06/1977 UR

36 160501-1084 SHARATH UMESH 14/10/1987 UR

37 160501-1085 AISHIK ACHARYA 12/03/1988 UR

38 160501-1086 GOPALAKRISHNAN R 19/08/1986 UR

39 160501-1091 JAYABRATA GOSWAMI 28/08/1984 UR

40 160501-1094 HARIKRISHNA SATISHTHOTA 28/02/1988 UR

41 160501-1095 TANUJADAS 21/12/1982 UR

42 160501-1098 MALAYA KUMARNATH 05/06/1981 UR

43
160501-1100 SHIVA PADMINI KEERTITUNUGUNTLA 24/01/1986 UR

44 160501-1101 CHITTA SUBBAREDDY 01/08/1984 UR

List of candidates whose hard copy of applications have been received                            (Annexure - I)
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45 160501-1102 SUBHASISH MAHAPATRA 10/08/1985 UR

46 160501-1103 ANAND G 05/06/1991 OBC

47 160501-1104 ABHISHEK BAGCHI 27/04/1987 UR

48 160501-1105 KISHOREKUMAR ARJUNSINGH 22/06/1980 UR

49 160501-1107 ABHILASHA SAKSENA 16/09/1978 UR

50 160501-1110 VIJAYA KUMAR GUNTURU 20/06/1985 UR

51 160501-1111 DEBANJAN DAS 30/03/1987 UR

52 160501-1113 HIMANKA MONDAL 31/12/1982 SC

53 160501-1116 HIMANSHU MISRA 20/07/1987 UR

54 160501-1118 HIRAKJYOTI MUKHERJEE 23/09/1991 UR

55 160501-1120 ARINDAM BISWAS 30/04/1984 UR

56 160501-1121 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 02/10/1973 OBC

57 160501-1125 SUMEET KUMARYADAV 20/03/1990 OBC

58 160501-1126 DUSHYANT KUMAR SHARMA 16/05/1985 UR

59 160501-1132 ANURADHA SAHA 26/02/1984 UR

60 160501-1133 DHRUBAJYOTI BHAUMICK 18/03/1982 OBC

61 160501-1134 JOYEETA BASU 16/06/1981 UR

62 160501-1135 ARNAB GHOSH 30/05/1988 UR

63 160501-1136 MUTHUKUMARM 07/07/1981 UR

64 160501-1141 VARUNENDRA KUMAR SINGH 27/02/1988 UR

65 160501-1142 BAPPADITTYA ROY 23/02/1985 UR

66 160501-1145 KAMALIKA TIWARI 31/03/1982 UR

67 160501-1147 CHANCHALDE 30/11/1981 UR

68 160501-1149 BISWAJIT HALDAR 29/05/1988 UR

69 160501-1150 DHIMAN MALLICK 20/09/1986 UR

70 160501-1152 DR. MRINAL KANTISARKAR 25/03/1986 SC

71 160501-1153 RUDRA PRASHANNA 10/09/1985 UR

72 160501-1154 DEBOJYOTI GHOSH 06/05/1985 UR

73 160501-1155 JYOTIMOY SARKAR 01/09/1988 UR

74 160501-1158 TAMILARASANS R 30/04/1989 UR

75 160501-1161 DR. PABITRA KUMARBISWAS 30/03/1980 UR

76 160501-1163 VELIGARAM KAMALAKAR 05/08/1984 OBC

Sl.No. Application No. Candidate Name DOB Category

1 160502-1001 RAHUL JOSHI 02/04/1983 UR

2 160502-1002 WAQUAR AHMAD KHAN 10/08/1990 UR

3 160502-1003 VIVEK SINGH 01/01/1987 UR

4 160502-1010 SANJIT MOSHAT 16/01/1983 UR

5 160502-1011 MANISH KAMBLE 10/01/1989 SC

6 160502-1013 MANISH KUMAR 21/02/1987 OBC

7 160502-1014 PRATIP  ROY 20/06/1983 SC

8 160502-1015 GANESH RANAKOTI 30/06/1986 UR

9 160502-1016 RUPENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT 15/10/1986 UR

10 160502-1018 NEELESH KUMAR SAHU 24/05/1986 UR

11 160502-1019 PRASHANT MANOHAR 30/05/1982 UR

12 160502-1022 CYRIL PILLIGRIN J 17/06/1988 OBC
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13 160502-1024 VINODKUMAR RAJULAPATI 06/03/1986 OBC

14 160502-1030 ASADI  SRINIVASULU 15/07/1977 SC

15 160502-1031 KANIKA PRASAD 17/03/1986 OBC

16 160502-1033 ANANTHA KRISHNA RAO 01/06/1982 UR

17 160502-1034 RAVI  POTHINA 31/05/1983 UR

18 160502-1035 ANNUJ KUMAR 11/07/1987 UR

19 160502-1036 AMIT PRAKASH 21/12/1977 UR

20 160502-1038 ASHISH RAJORIYA 02/03/1983 UR

21 160502-1039 ANISH  KARMAKAR 16/12/1987 UR

22 160502-1040 SUDIPTA PATRA 25/04/1987 UR

23 160502-1041 BIKASH PANJA 07/01/1986 UR

24 160502-1045 SHASHIKANT JOSHI 01/06/1975 UR

25 160502-1049 AMAR SINGH 23/02/1987 OBC

26 160502-1050 PRANJAL PRASAD NEWAR 12/09/1985 UR

27 160502-1051 SHASHI  PRAKASH 15/12/1985 UR

28 160502-1054 RAM KRISHNA UPADHYAY 24/11/1986 UR

29 160502-1055 SRINAGALAKSHMI NAMMI 23/03/1987 UR

30 160502-1057 SHITANSHU SHEKHAR CHAKRABORTY 25/12/1986 UR

31 160502-1059 SATHISH SATHYAVAGEESWARAN 13/01/1980 UR

32 160502-1060 SAI NAGA SRI HARSHA CHITTAJALLU 09/09/1988 UR

33 160502-1061 PRASHANT  SAURABH 06/08/1983 UR

34 160502-1064 MARUTI JANKAR 26/02/1994 OBC

35 160502-1065 NEELDEEP  CHANDRA 17/08/1982 UR

36 160502-1066 ADITYA  02/01/1985 UR

37 160502-1067 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 03/03/1982 UR

38 160502-1068 DEEPAK KUMAR 15/11/1991 OBC

39 160502-1070 SANJEEV  KUMAR 21/08/1988 UR

40 160502-1072 KAILASH ATTRI 31/10/1984 UR

41 160502-1075 VIKAS DEULGAONKAR 23/12/1981 UR

42 160502-1076 BINOJ J S 11/06/1986 OBC

43 160502-1077 PARTHA DAS 08/04/1989 UR

44 160502-1080 SAHIL WANKHEDE 27/04/1989 UR

45 160502-1082 JERRY JOSE 05/03/1989 UR

46 160502-1085 RANGANATH KUMAR MAJJI 02/06/1984 UR

47 160502-1086 DEVASRI FULORIA 04/01/1986 UR

48 160502-1087 PURNENDU KUMAR  MANDAL 02/01/1982 SC

49 160502-1090 SHAILESH  SINGH 02/10/1980 UR

50 160502-1095 SUMAN KUMAR 20/04/1990 UR

51 160502-1098 SHAHAB FATIMA 07/11/1987 UR

52 160502-1100 MUKESH KUMAR 01/03/1982 OBC

53 160502-1102 VIVEKANANDA  HALDAR 04/04/1990 SC

54 160502-1103 ASFAK MOLLAH 25/03/1983 OBC

55 160502-1105 CHANDRAKANT KUMAR NIRALA 12/10/1986 UR

56 160502-1107 ATIQUR  KHAN 05/02/1991 UR

57 160502-1108 ANKUR GOSWAMI 14/02/1984 UR

58 160502-1109 LAKSHMANA KUMAR MARINENI 05/08/1983 UR



Sl.No. Application No. Candidate Name DOB Category

59 160502-1111 JASVARINDER CHALOTRA 20/07/1989 UR

60 160502-1112 SUVAM  CHATTERJEE 22/09/1984 UR

61 160502-1114 ESWARA KRISHNA MUSSADA 29/04/1988 UR

62 160502-1117 SIMANCHAL KAR 07/01/1984 UR

63 160502-1118 KUNTAL MAJI 18/01/1982 UR

64 160502-1119 ULLAS KO 28/05/1981 UR

65 160502-1120 SRUJANI KUMAR  SUBUDHI 23/02/1984 UR

66 160502-1123 ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL 10/07/1986 UR

67 160502-1125 ANIL CHANDRA MAHATO 09/02/1987 UR

68 160502-1126 NAGA PRAVEEN BABU MANNAM 31/07/1988 SC

69 160502-1127 ABHIJIT  SADHU 20/10/1987 UR

70 160502-1129 RATNESH KUMAR 14/11/1987 UR

71 160502-1130 SUVRADIP MULLICK 07/06/1986 UR

72 160502-1134 NANDAGOPAL BOOPALAN 03/06/1979 OBC

73 160502-1135 SANDIP KUNAR 27/02/1988 UR

74 160502-1141 S V S K DEEPAK KUMAR 10/08/1979 UR

75 160502-1142 SANJIB KUNDU 21/03/1985 UR

76 160502-1144 MAYURI  BARUAH 28/07/1987 UR

Sl.No. Application No. Candidate Name DOB Category

1 160503-1001 SABYASACHI BOURI 15/02/1987 SC

2 160503-1003 PRATIK GANGURDE 03/09/1991 SC

3 160503-1005 BANDARU ASWANI KUMAR 29/08/1985 SC

4 160503-1007 VINOD KUMAR 08/02/1988 SC

5 160503-1013 PRABHAT  KUMAR 31/01/1986 SC

6 160503-1019 AMIT KUMAR 21/08/1989 SC

7 160503-1023 MUTHURAJ SHUNMUGAVEL 10/10/1986 SC

8 160503-1024 ASADI  SRINIVASULU 15/07/1977 SC

9 160503-1027 SWARUPKUMAR VISAVE 11/12/1987 SC

10 160503-1029 SHIV DUTT 02/03/1984 SC

11 160503-1031 RAVI KUMAR KALLOJI 30/04/1988 SC

12 160503-1035 PANNEERSELVAM RANGANATHAN 21/01/1981 SC

13 160503-1038 MANNAM NAGA  PRAVEEN BABU 31/07/1988 SC

14 160503-1039 TARUN KUMAR HALDER 31/01/1978 SC

15 160503-1042 AMIT MALLIK 01/01/1985 SC

16 160503-1043 AMIT KUMAR RANA 15/02/1981 SC

17 160503-1045 BHUWANESH KUMAR 25/06/1984 SC

18 160503-1046 BRIJ KISHOR 03/01/1984 SC

19 160503-1047 CHANDRAKANT KUMAR NIRALA 12/10/1986 SC

20 160503-1049 SHUBHANWITA SAHA 24/08/1987 SC

21 160503-1051 BASAVARAJU V 01/04/1973 SC

22 160503-1056 ANUP CHANDER 30/10/1987 SC

23 160503-1059 ROHIT PRIYADARSHI 12/10/1985 SC

24 160503-1061 PAVAN D 16/12/1984 SC
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1 160504-1001 KRISHNAMOORTHY GANESAN 25/05/1979 OBC

2 160504-1002 ARDEEP PATI 21/05/1983 UR

3 160504-1003 MANAS PANDA 18/11/1979 UR

4 160504-1004 AMIT SRIVASTAVA 19/11/1981 UR

5 160504-1008 SHIV SINGH 20/12/1984 OBC

6 160504-1009 JATINDRANATH MAITI 26/03/1980 UR

7 160504-1011 RAJESH RANJAN SINHA 19/12/1979 UR

8 160504-1013 SHRADDHA MISHRA 21/07/1985 UR

9 160504-1014 AJAY KAUSHAL 22/12/1981 UR

10 160504-1015 DEBDAS ROY 31/12/1975 UR

11 160504-1016 CHANDAN DEY 04/05/1983 UR

12 160504-1018 TAMAS PANDA 20/03/1983 UR

13 160504-1019 SOUMYADEEP SINHA 20/07/1983 UR

14 160504-1020 SUMONA SINHA 30/06/1985 OBC

15 160504-1022 HIMANI SHARMA 10/06/1981 UR

16 160504-1023 SURJYAKANTA RANA 03/12/1982 UR

17 160504-1024 RAJKUMAR PATRA 01/04/1986 UR

18 160504-1025 SAAKSHY AGARWAL 07/03/1975 UR

19 160504-1026 JAYAKRISHNA KHATEI 01/06/1980 UR

20 160504-1028 TAPAS KUILA 06/08/1980 UR

21 160504-1030 SANDIP MONDAL 16/01/1984 SC

22 160504-1031 NAGSEN MESHRAM 14/09/1982 SC

23
160504-1032

SARAVANAKUMAR 

BALASUBRAMANIAM
24/01/1985 UR

24 160504-1036 PINAKI MUKHERJEE 15/12/1979 UR

25 160504-1037 ASADI SRINIVASULU 15/07/1977 SC

26 160504-1039 BAPPADITYA ROY 03/10/1983 UR

27 160504-1040 ANANTHA SUNIL MALIGI 01/05/1986 UR

28 160504-1042 PAPPU KUMAR HARIJAN 06/01/1982 SC

29 160504-1045 GAURAV JAYASWAL 15/09/1985 OBC

30 160504-1046 RAJU NANDI 24/07/1985 UR

31 160504-1047 TAMAL GHOSH 03/05/1985 UR

32 160504-1048 ANKIT GOYAL 07/06/1988 UR

33 160504-1052 PARAMITA DAS 03/09/1984 UR

34 160504-1053 ASHUTOSH SINGH 15/12/1989 UR

35 160504-1054 SANJAYA KUMAR SWAIN 03/02/1984 UR

36 160504-1056 DR. UJJAL KUMAR SUR 21/09/1974 UR

37 160504-1057 DEEPAK KUMAR 31/12/1981 UR

38 160504-1061 NAGA PRASAD PUVVADA 20/08/1985 UR

39 160504-1063 PRABHAT KUMAR 30/06/1989 UR

40 160504-1064 SHASHI PRABHA DUBEY 05/06/1982 UR

41 160504-1066 MADHUMITA HALDER 01/12/1981 UR

42 160504-1067 AVIJIT GHOSH 02/07/1983 UR

43 160504-1068 NITIN WADNERKAR 04/10/1983 UR
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44 160504-1069 INDRAJIT SHOWN 02/02/1979 UR

45 160504-1071 PRADIP KAR 15/06/1980 UR

46 160504-1072 SANTANU BOSE 25/10/1972 UR

47 160504-1073 SATYA PRAKASH PATI 02/06/1982 UR

48 160504-1076 KALISADHAN MUKHERJEE 25/01/1982 UR

49 160504-1077 DEBRINA JANA 11/12/1983 UR

50 160504-1078 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 03/03/1982 UR

51 160504-1079 GAURANG PATEL 01/04/1981 UR

52 160504-1080 ASAMANJOY BHUNIA 09/07/1982 SC

53 160504-1084 POULOMI ROY 25/03/1980 UR

54 160504-1085 SHYAMA PRASAD MOHANTY 16/07/1985 UR

55 160504-1086 RUDRA KUMAR 11/01/1984 UR

56 160504-1087 BINOJ J S 11/06/1986 OBC

57 160504-1090 MEGHA SINGH 08/08/1986 UR

58 160504-1091 BABAN DHONGE 17/04/1981 UR

59 160504-1093 PRABHAKAR RAI 15/11/1983 UR

60 160504-1094 K.JAYANTHI RAJAN 05/06/1980 OBC

61 160504-1095 SRIPARNA CHATTERJEE 25/11/1981 UR

62 160504-1096 SOUMYA BHATTACHARYA 29/03/1984 UR

63 160504-1098 DHIMAN KUMAR DAS 10/03/1987 SC

64 160504-1101 MOHAMMAD AMIQUZZAMAN 02/02/1981 UR

65 160504-1103 JERRY JOSE 05/03/1989 UR

66 160504-1106 ANKUR GOSWAMI 14/02/1984 UR

67 160504-1107 MOUSUMI DAS 02/02/1982 UR

68
160504-1108 CHOKKAKULA LEELA PYDI PAVITHRA 14/06/1985 UR

69 160504-1110 DR. ARINDAM GHOSH 02/01/1983 UR

70 160504-1112 AJOY PAL 09/04/1984 OBC

71 160504-1113 VENKATRAMAIAH NUTALAPATI 15/06/1982 OBC

72 160504-1115 YELLARESWARA RAO KOSURI 12/06/1984 OBC

73 160504-1116 KS NIVEDHITHA 03/07/1987 OBC

74 160504-1117 DR. AKASH KUMAR GUPTA 01/07/1987 UR

75 160504-1118 BASAB CHATTOPADHYAY 11/02/1982 UR

76 160504-1121 ARUP MUKHERJEE 11/08/1983 UR

77 160504-1124 BANASREE DAS 18/12/1984 UR

78 160504-1126 DR. AMIT BANERJEE 09/04/1985 UR

79 160504-1127 SUMAN SARKAR 01/08/1983 UR

80 160504-1128 SHRADDHA AGRAWAL 13/10/1988 UR

81 160504-1131 MUKESH KUMAR 16/09/1979 UR

82 160504-1134 JAY SINGH 22/02/1983 OBC

83 160504-1135 MADHUMITA MUKHOPADHYAY 06/05/1984 UR

84 160504-1136 SHAILESH SHARMA 09/11/1982 UR

85 160504-1137 NAGA MAHESH KUMMARA 21/12/1981 OBC

86 160504-1138 BARUN JANA 02/06/1983 UR

87 160504-1140 JOYDEB MANNA 02/02/1982 UR

88 160504-1141 ASHOK BERA 07/07/1985 UR

89 160504-1146 SAIKIRAN VADAVALLI 22/05/1982 UR

90 160504-1147 KALLOL MOHANTA 17/02/1980 UR
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91 160504-1148 AVNEESH ANSHUL 10/10/1980 UR

92 160504-1149 SANGITA SINGH 30/11/1983 UR

93 160504-1150 NISHA VERMA 25/12/1979 UR

94 160504-1151 ATUL PRATAP SINGH 25/08/1980 UR

95 160504-1152 DEBASIS DE 29/12/1981 UR

96 160504-1153 AJEET SINGH 01/07/1980 UR

97 160504-1154 DEBASIS MONDAL 02/05/1982 UR

98 160504-1155 VINAY PRATAP SINGH 13/12/1983 UR

99 160504-1156 KIRTIMAN DEO MALVIYA 16/01/1985 UR

100 160504-1157 OAYES MIDDA 16/02/1986 UR

101 160504-1158 ARINDAM PAL 30/09/1984 UR

102 160504-1159 RAMESH MOHAN 12/07/1983 UR

103 160504-1160 SUBHABRATA BANERJEE 27/12/1980 UR

104 160504-1161 PRASENJIT MAHATO 16/03/1984 OBC

105 160504-1162 MANOJ CHINTAPATRA 01/05/1987 UR

106 160504-1164 VINOADH KUMAR KRISHNAN 01/09/1985 OBC

107 160504-1165 JUGUN PRAKASH CHINTA 19/06/1982 OBC

108 160504-1167 SUMANTA MUKHERJEE 31/08/1985 UR

109 160504-1168 VEDAMALAI MANI 27/05/1982 OBC

110 160504-1170 ANUPAM MIDYA 03/02/1982 UR

111 160504-1171 KAMALIKA TIWARI 31/03/1982 UR

112 160504-1173 SUNIL SINGH 14/05/1988 UR

113 160504-1174 ARNAB MAITY 05/03/1986 UR

114 160504-1175 SWAGAT MOHAPATRA 28/04/1980 UR

115 160504-1178 DIPTONIL BANERJEE 28/12/1983 UR

116 160504-1180 HEMAUNT KUMAR 01/07/1985 UR

117 160504-1181 INPASALINI M S 09/03/1989 UR

118 160504-1182 MANAS PAL 07/12/1982 UR

119 160504-1183 ANWAY MAITI 07/05/1982 UR

120 160504-1184 KUMAR PRASANNAJIT PRADHAN 14/06/1987 UR

121 160504-1185 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARJEE 14/09/1984 UR

122 160504-1187 KHUSHI MUKHERJEE 24/02/1983 UR

123 160504-1188 SUNIL  KUMAR PRADHAN 20/07/1984 OBC

124 160504-1189 CHANDAN GIRI 10/10/1983 UR

125 160504-1190 SATYASARAN CHANGDAR 07/11/1980 UR

126 160504-1191 SOMDUTTA MUKHERJEE 14/12/1981 UR

127 160504-1192 ARUNDHATI SENGUPTA 17/06/1984 UR

128 160504-1195 SHYAMASHIS DAS 19/07/1989 UR

129 160504-1197 ARYA CHATTERJEE 10/03/1986 UR

130 160504-1202 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 17/01/1981 UR

Sl.No. Application No. Candidate Name DOB Category

1 160505-1001 KRISHNAMOORTHY GANESAN 25/05/1979 OBC

2 160505-1003 TRIPURARI SHARAN TRIPATHI 30/06/1980 UR

3 160505-1004 MANAS PANDA 18/11/1979 UR

4 160505-1005 MOHIT SHARMA 16/03/1982 UR
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5 160505-1006 RAJASEKHAR BHIMIREDDI 18/01/1983 UR

6 160505-1009 ANUP PRAMANIK 15/01/1982 UR

7 160505-1010 MANOJ KUMAR 15/12/1984 SC

8 160505-1011 TRISHA  KARAN 25/08/1982 UR

9 160505-1012 SHIV SINGH 20/12/1984 OBC

10 160505-1013 JATINDRANATH MAITI 26/03/1980 UR

11 160505-1014 ANAND KUMAR S 14/06/1984 UR

12 160505-1015 JONY SAHA 14/11/1985 UR

13 160505-1017 SHRADDHA MISHRA 21/07/1985 UR

14 160505-1019 SHYJUMON IBRAHIMKUTTY 12/03/1978 OBC

15 160505-1020 PARTHA ROY 02/01/1982 UR

16 160505-1023 SOUMYADEEP SINHA 20/07/1983 UR

17 160505-1024 SURJYAKANTA RANA 03/12/1982 UR

18 160505-1028 TAPAS KUILA 06/08/1980 UR

19 160505-1030 DR. TANMOY RATH 20/09/1978 UR

20 160505-1032 ARUNI S 16/12/1988 OBC

21 160505-1033 ASADI  SRINIVASULU 15/07/1977 SC

22 160505-1036 JAYANTA KUMAR MAHATO 02/10/1985 OBC

23 160505-1038 DIPAK DAS 23/03/1985 UR

24 160505-1040 ANISH  KARMAKAR 16/12/1987 UR

25 160505-1041 SUDIPTA PATRA 25/04/1987 UR

26 160505-1042 GAURAV JAYASWAL 15/09/1985 OBC

27 160505-1044 GOPESHWAR DHAR DWIVEDI 23/02/1985 UR

28 160505-1046 VIPIN CHAWLA 25/12/1983 UR

29 160505-1047 ANUPAM ROY 10/10/1980 UR

30 160505-1052 DEEPAK KUMAR 31/12/1981 UR

31 160505-1054 HEMANTH R 06/01/1977 UR

32 160505-1055 NAGA PRASAD PUVVADA 20/08/1985 UR

33 160505-1056 DEBRINA JANA 11/12/1983 UR

34 160505-1057 JONAKI  MUKHERJEE 09/02/1987 UR

35 160505-1058 PRABHAT KUMAR 30/06/1989 UR

36 160505-1059 KALISADHAN MUKHERJEE 25/01/1982 UR

37 160505-1060 SUBHRANSHU CHATTERJEE 04/04/1986 UR

38 160505-1061 SHASHI PRABHA DUBEY 05/06/1982 UR

39 160505-1062 MIR WASIM RAJA RAJA 16/07/1978 UR

40 160505-1063 PRABHAVATHY SIVAPRAKASH 31/01/1980 UR

41 160505-1064 TAMAL GHOSH 03/05/1985 UR

42 160505-1066 INDRAJIT SHOWN 02/02/1979 UR

43 160505-1068 ANANYA SENGUPTA 03/09/1983 UR

44 160505-1069 SANDAN KUMAR SHARMA 23/05/1988 UR

45 160505-1071 SATYA PRAKASH PATI 02/06/1982 UR

46 160505-1074 DR MINAKSHI SULTANIA GARG 10/11/1981 UR

47 160505-1075 SESHI SURASANI 08/08/1982 UR

48 160505-1076 PINAKI MUKHERJEE 15/12/1979 UR

49 160505-1077 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 03/03/1982 UR

50 160505-1078 ABHIK BANERJEE 08/04/1986 UR

51 160505-1079 GAURANG PATEL 01/04/1981 UR

52 160505-1081 DHIMAN KUMAR DAS 10/03/1987 SC
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53 160505-1082 DEBALINA BHATTACHARJEE 09/09/1983 UR

54 160505-1083 ANGSHUMAN SARKAR 09/01/1985 UR

55 160505-1085 MALAY KUMAR ROY CHOUDHURY 02/06/1982 UR

56 160505-1086 POULOMI ROY 25/03/1980 UR

57 160505-1089 BINOJ J S 11/06/1986 OBC

58 160505-1090 DEVINDER SINGH 21/10/1980 OBC

59 160505-1091 PARAMITA DAS 03/09/1984 UR

60 160505-1092 MEGHA SINGH 08/08/1986 UR

61 160505-1093 DR. ARINDAM GHOSH 02/01/1983 UR

62 160505-1095 BABAN DHONGE 17/04/1981 UR

63 160505-1098 SANDIP MONDAL 16/01/1984 SC

64 160505-1099 ASAMANJOY BHUNIA 09/07/1982 SC

65 160505-1100 MANOJ CHINTAPATRA 01/05/1987 UR

66 160505-1103 PARIKSHIT MAHATO 17/08/1983 OBC

67 160505-1104 CHOKKAKULA LEELA PYDI PAVITHRA 14/06/1985 UR

68 160505-1105

SARAVANAKUMAR 

BALASUBRAMANIAM 24/01/1985 UR

69 160505-1106 AJOY PAL 09/04/1984 UR

70 160505-1108 AVIRUP DAS 02/01/1985 UR

71 160505-1110 YELLARESWARA RAO KOSURI 12/06/1984 OBC

72 160505-1112 SRIPARNA  CHATTERJEE 25/11/1981 UR

73 160505-1113 KS NIVEDHITHA 03/07/1986 OBC

74 160505-1114 ATIQUR  KHAN 05/02/1991 UR

75 160505-1116 MADHUMITA MUKHOPADHYAY 06/05/1984 UR

76 160505-1117 DR. AMIT BANERJEE 09/04/1985 UR

77 160505-1118 SUBHABRATA BANERJEE 27/12/1980 UR

78 160505-1119 SHRADDHA AGRAWAL 13/10/1988 UR

79 160505-1120 SATYA NARAYAN  TRIPATHY 02/06/1986 UR

80 160505-1122 PRABHAKAR RAI 15/11/1983 UR

81 160505-1124 NAGA MAHESH KUMMARA 21/12/1981 OBC

82 160505-1125 MOUSUMI  DAS 02/02/1982 UR

83 160505-1126 K.JAYANTHI RAJAN 05/06/1980 OBC

84 160505-1129 JOYDEB MANNA 02/02/1982 UR

85 160505-1131 NISHA VERMA 25/12/1979 UR

86 160505-1133 SAIKIRAN  VADAVALLI 22/05/1982 UR

87 160505-1135 MADHUMITA HALDER 01/12/1981 UR

88 160505-1136 SANGITA  SINGH 30/11/1983 UR

89 160505-1138 OAYES MIDDA 16/02/1986 UR

90 160505-1139 RAMESH MOHAN 12/07/1983 UR

91 160505-1140 DEBASIS DE 29/12/1981 UR

92 160505-1142 B  VEERANNA 15/03/1982 ST

93 160505-1143 VINAY PRATAP SINGH 13/12/1983 UR

94 160505-1145 RUDRA KUMAR 11/01/1984 UR

95 160505-1146 SUMONA SINHA 30/06/1985 OBC

96 160505-1148 ARIJIT SINHA 19/10/1979 UR

97 160505-1149 VEDAMALAI MANI 27/05/1982 OBC

98 160505-1150 MOHAMMAD AMIQUZZAMAN 02/02/1981 UR
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99 160505-1153 PRASANNA MUKHERJEE 24/01/1980 UR

100 160505-1155 MANOJ JAISWAL 07/09/1979 OBC

101 160505-1156 DIPTONIL BANERJEE 28/12/1983 UR

102 160505-1157 HEMAUNT  KUMAR 01/07/1985 UR

103 160505-1158 ARNAB MAITY 05/03/1986 UR

104 160505-1159 ARUNDHATI SENGUPTA 17/06/1984 UR

105 160505-1160 MANAS PAL 07/12/1982 UR

106 160505-1164 MANGESH LODHE 30/06/1982 UR

107 160505-1166 KHUSHI MUKHERJEE 24/02/1983 UR

108 160505-1167 SUNIL  KUMAR  PRADHAN 20/07/1984 OBC

109 160505-1168 DEBASISH SARKAR 12/08/1985 UR

110 160505-1169 INPASALINI  M S 09/03/1989 UR

111 160505-1175 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 17/01/1981 UR

112 160505-1176 ARYA CHATTERJEE 10/03/1986 UR

113 160505-1178 RAJALAXMI  MAHARANA 28/06/1982 UR

Sl.No. Application No. Candidate Name DOB Category

1 160506-1003 JAYANTA KUMAR MAHATO 02/10/1985 OBC

2 160506-1010 SOURENDRA KUMAR SAHU 02/10/1986 OBC

3 160506-1011 SANDIP KUMAR MAJI 08/01/1974 UR

4 160506-1012 DR. AKASH KUMAR GUPTA 01/07/1987 UR

5 160506-1013 DEO KARAN  RAM 01/07/1980 SC

6 160506-1014 MURUGAN SAIVAM 25/05/1971 OBC
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